Karnataka PSC Recruitment 2017-18 apply online
1760 various vacancies at www.kpsc.kar.nic.in
kpsc recruitment Ashrama School Teacher Hostel Superinten-
dent – Karnataka Public Service Commission recruitment 2017
notification has been released for the recruitment of total
1760 (one thousand Seven hundred and sixty) jobs out of which
493 (Four hundred and Ninety Three) vacancies for Ashrama
School Teacher, 221 (Two hundred and Twenty One) for Hos-
tel Superintendent and various vacancy. Job seekers should
apply online before 28th December 2017.
Organization Name : Karnataka Public Service Commission
Post Name : Ashrama School Teacher, Hostel Superintendent
No of vacancies : 1760
Job location :